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GREEN AS GRASS L2 Number In Class ---> 3 1 5 2 1 4 4 1 1 5 5 1 5 4 8 8 2 1 1

Emily Sands CS TEXAS CAT 46 4 8 8 1 1 4 3 8 8 1

Phil Armitage SMART REBEL GIRL 33 3 2 5 5 0 4 7 7

Alison Sherwood QUEENS FURY 23 4 0 4 3 2 6 4

Antonia Hill SES CHIC OLENA 14 1 1 6 6

Debbie Flay ACCUSTOMED TO SHINE 11 3 5 0 3

Nick Ainley JAC WONDERS WHO 10.5 4 0 4 2.5

Nick Underwood SHININ ON ME 9.5 4 5.5

Liz Twigg REALLY GOTTA SHINE 8 2 2 4

Chrstine Gorrens LENAS WIMPY LITTLE 7.5 5 2.5

Debbie Flay A WINNIN TRADITION 6 2 4

Susanne Gebhard WIMPYS PAL PEPPY 5.5 0 5.5

Lesley Flay SPIRIT OF A BIG GUN 3 0 0 3 0 0

Jackie Langford A WINNIN TRADITION 2 2 0 0

Liz Twigg REVOLVING AFFAIR 2 2 0

Linda Waslin TEE OH PEPPY 1 1

Elizabeth Allison NINERS LITTLE PEP 1 1

John Harman MAGIC SNAPPER CHEX 1 1

Holli Richardson DILLONS INDEPENDENCE 0 0

Angela Dickens STEPALONGA DYNAMITE 0 0

ROOKIE Number In Class ---> 4 3 5 3 2 5 6 1 3 1 8 5 7 6 2 3 9 6 4 2 1

Liz Schaad SS SMOKIN JESSE 69.5 0 3 9 9 2 1 7 5 4.5 5.5 2 3 8 4 3.5 2 1

Tara Spatcher CRACKER JAC SHOW 62.5 4 5 2 2 6 12 3 7 5.5 2 9 3 2

Nick Ainley JAC WONDERS WHO 25 9 6 4.5 2.5 3

George Sternbeg-Allen COMMANDER 22.5 5 3 2 1 5.5 6

Phil Armitage SMART REBEL GIRL 21 1 8 7 5

Caroline Stannard REALLY GOTTA REIN 18 3 3 0 0 6 4 0 2

Alison Sherwood QUEENS FURY 17.5 4 4 4 3 2.5

Nigel Crowe SPARKYS STARLIGHT 11 0 0 0 4 6 0 1

Avril Wilson SHINERS LENA OAK 9 9 0

John Harman MAGIC SNAPPER CHEX 6.5 5.5 1

Susan Smith CONQUISTA LENA 5 3 2

Lesley Flay A WINNIN TRADITION 4 4

Yasmine Russo POCO RUF PEPPY 3.5 3.5

Debbie Flay A WINNIN TRADITION 2 2 0

Elizabeth Allison NINERS LITTLE PEP 2 1 1

Norma Atherton OT ALL EYES ON ME 2 0 0 0 2

Debbie Flay ACCUSTOMED TO SHINE 0 0

Royston Field ROCKFIELD DOMINO 0 0

Angelo Smith WHO WHIZ THIS ROYAL 0 0 0

Yasmine Russo BAR ROOM REMEDY 0 0

Youth 14-18 yrs Number In Class ---> 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 2 2 5 3

Fiona Howard CUSTOM REMEDY 23 0 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

Tabitha Sternberg-Allen SMART LIKE VALENTINO 14 2 2 4 3 0 3

George Sternberg-Allen COMMANDER 9 1 1 2 0 1 3 1

Claire Evans HOLLYWOODS NU REMEDY 9 0 4 0 1 4

Tabitha Sternberg-Allen CHIC CHIC HURRAH 7 3 1 3 0

Fiona Howard INITA GUN 2 1 1

Isobel Le Pla SASHIMI 0 0

Youth 13 & under Number In Class ---> 1 1 3 3 2

Olivia McKnight BR DUAL REY 9 2 2 3 2

Yasmine Russo BAR ROOM REMEDY 6 2 3 1

Yasmine Russo POCO RUF PEPPY 2 0 0 2

LIMITED NON PRO Number In Class ---> 4 3 6 7 3 15 15 2 1 5 4 8 4 5 4 13 11 2 1 3

Louise McKnIght HAIDAS SHINING SPARK 67.5 7 3 20 20 5 5.5 7

John McKnIght BR DUAL REY 44 4.5 0 9 16 4 5.5 5

Luke Phillimore TINSEL REY 43 6 15 14 0 8

Fiona Howard CUSTOM REMEDY 42 6 18 18

Nataly Conrich-Clark CAPITANBOON 40.5 5 15 6 2 5 7.5

Liz Schaad SS SMOKIN JESSE 39 4.5 9 10 2.5 6 0 2 2 3

Tabitha Sternberg-Allen YELENA MY WAY 27 4.5 4 9.5 9

Peter Lane CHEX N FLASHY 25 3.5 2 4 1 4 3 4.5 0 3

Chris Keable NU SMOKE N CHEX 22 12 10

Tara Spatcher CRACKER JAC SHOW 21 0 0 0 1 7 3 4 0 6

Tabitha Sternberg-Allen SMART LIKE VALENTINO 19.5 4 8 7.5

Dee Russo IMA MEGA ANTARES 19.5 9.5 10

Jackie Morgan WHISKEY N JAZZ 15.5 3 0 10 2.5
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Michael Adams LUCKY FLASHY JAC 13.5 3 0 5 2 3.5

Phil Armitage SMART REBEL GIRL 13.5 4 2 3.5 4

Mary Stephens APRILS LITTLE LLOYD 10 5 1 1 2 1 0

Jerry Naish WHIZ N ROCK 10.5 3.5 2 3 2

Tabitha Sternberg-Allen CHIC CHIC HURRAH 5 2 3

Terri Rogers BAYS GOTTA SHINE 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Elizabeth Allison NINERS LITTLE PEP 2 2

Sally House REALLY SMART SPOOK 2 2

Avril Wilson SHINERS LENA OAK 2 2

Fiona Howard GUN CHIC NIC 2 1 1

Karen Shaw JUST ANOTHER JAY 0 0

Norma Atherton OT ALL EYES ON ME 0 0

David Ash SMARTS GOLDEN SPOOK 0 NS

Chris Keable MAGNUMS DOUBLE R 0 0

Nigel Crowe SPARKYS STARLIGHT 0 0 0

Intermediate Non Pro Number In Class ---> 1 3 3 3 2 11 7 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 4 3 9 5 1

Louise McKnIght HAIDAS SHINING SPARK 51 3 2 20 10 4 8 4

Luke Phillimore TINSEL REY 44 0 3 7 14 3 3 9 5

Michael Adams LUCKY FLASHY JAC 42 3 2 18 8 2 2 2 5 0

Peter Lane CHEX N FLASHY 33 2 12 4 1 1 1 1 0 3 7 1

Claire Evans HOLLYWOODS NU REMEDY 22 14 0 2 1 3 2

John McKnIght BR DUAL REY 22 1 0 0 12 1 5 3

Jackie Morgan WHISKEY N JAZZ 16 16
Vivien Hamilton-Carroll EBAY 13 7 6 0
Norma Atherton OT ALL EYES ON ME 10 10
Terri Rogers BAYS GOTTA SHINE 6 2 4 0
Jerry Naish WHIZ N ROCK 5 0 3 2

Dee Russo IMA MEGA ANTARES 5 5

Nigel Crowe SPARKYS STARLIGHT 2 2

Nataly Conrich-Clark CAPITANBOON 1 1 0

David Ash SMARTS GOLDEN SPOOK 0 0

Non pro Number In Class ---> 1 1 3 2 4 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 8 5 3 1

Chris Keable NU SMOKE N CHEX 34 2 8 4 2 3 3 5 4 3

Luke Phillimore TINSEL REY 19.5 2 3 3 6.5 5

Peter Lane CHEX N FLASHY 14 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 4 1

Francesca Sternberg SMART LIKE VALENTINO 11.5 1 2 2 6.5 0

Francesca Sternberg TEN REASONS 11 8 3

Michael Adams LUCKY FLASHY JAC 10 1 1 2 2 2 2 0

John McKnIght BR DUAL REY 7 0 6 1

Nataly Conrich-Clark CAPITANBOON 6 6

Francesca Sternberg MAKING A REVOLUTION 6 3 3

Josh Collins SPOOKIN THE BAR 4 1 3

Louise McKnIght HAIDAS SHINING SPARK 3 3

Dee Russo IMA MEGA ANTARES 3 3

Vivien Hamilton-Carroll EBAY 2 0 2 0

Elizabeth Allison NINERS LITTLE PEP 2 2

Liz Schaad SS SMOKIN JESSE 2 1 1

Chris Keable MAGNUMS DOUBLE R 1 1 0 0

ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL Number In Class ---> 0 2 4 3 2 8 6 4 3 2 1 3 5 5 5 1 10 2 4 4 2 3

Lucy Adams SESCHIC PLAYGIRL 53 2 2 3 1 16 8 1 1 3 2 1 2 4 4 1 2

Andrew Plant DOCS SMOKIN APACHE 43 0 11 12 4 3 2 1 0 5 2 3

Lucy Adams CS TEXAS CAT 43 0 14 4 3 2 3 1 1 4 4 3 1 2 1

Mary Larcom ICED TEE 38 4 6 6 2 2 3.5 2 6.5 1 2 3

Bruce Lawrence MISTER SMART DUAL 26.5 8 10 6.5 2

Sven Boesl WHIZ A LIGHT HEART 21 1 5 5 10

Andrew Plant MR COWBOY SOCKS 15 2 11 2

Michael Langford GOLDEN DREAM CHIC 10.5 4 3.5 3

Sven Boesl REALLY GOTTA REIN 9 9

Marco dalla Venezia RS JAMIROQUAIOLENA 8 8

Kimberely Dunn BAYS GOTTA SHINE 7 4 0 3

Marco dalla Venezia QUICK CHEX TO CASH 5 5

Michael Langford SPIRIT OF A BIG GUN 4 3 0 1

Jessica Moore DOCS SHINING DOLL 2 2 0

Bruce Lawrence SANTA CRUZ WHIZ 1 1

Andrew Plant BR DUAL REY 1 1

Limited Open Number In Class ---> 0 2 2 2 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 11 8 4 3 3 3 3

Lucy Adams CS TEXAS CAT 59 0 6 12 2 3 1.5 5 1.5 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 2
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Bruce Lawrence MISTER SMART DUAL 37.5 10 10 3 8.5 6

Mary Larcom ICED TEE 34 6 7 3 2 1.5 1 3 2 2 2 1.5 2 1

Andrew Plant DOCS SMOKIN APACHE 26.5 8 7 3 1 1 1 1.5 3 1

Lucy Adams SES CHIC PLAYGIRL 25.5 1 2 1 3 2 0 1 2 4 2 2 0 1 1.5 0 3

Sven Boesl WHIZ A LIGHT HEART 17.5 2.5 3 4 0 8

Michael Langford GOLDEN DREAM CHIC 12 0 3 5 4

Luke Phillimore TINSEL REY 10 10

Tammy Greaves APRILS LITTLE LLOYD 8.5 2.5 6

Sven Boesl REALLY GOTTA REIN 8.5 8.5

Tammy Greaves JAC WONDERS WHO 7 2 0 5

Shane Borland SHINERS LENA OAK 7 7

John McKnIght BR DUAL REY 4 4

Michael Adams LUCKY FLASHY JAC 4 4

Bruce Lawrence SANTA CRUZ WHIZ 2 2

Jessica Moore DOCS SHINING DOLL 2 2

Andrew Plant MR COWBOY SOCKS 2 2

Tara Spatcher CRACKER JAC SHOW 0 0

Intermediate Open Number In Class ---> 3 2 3 4 1 4 3 3 1 1 4 3 8 7 3 3 3 4 5 5 2

Lee Rutter INITA GUN 37 NS 2 1 4 6 4 5 1 1 2 5 4 2

Doug Allen TEN REASONS 30 3 3 2 4 3 8 7

Lee Rutter CUSTOM REMEDY 28 8 4 5 6 2 2 1

Doug Allen HANGTEN SHINER 27.5 2 1 3 3 2 6 3.5 3 4

Lee Rutter LUCKY FLASHY JAC 23.5 4 6 2 7 3.5 1

Lee Rutter SANTA CRUZ WHIZ 9 1 3 0 5

Lee Rutter GUN CHIC NIC 7 4 2 1

Kimberly Dunn BAYS GOTTA SHINE 6 3 3

Lucy Adams SES CHIC PLAYGIRL 5 3 1 1

Sven Boesl WHIZ A LIGHT HEART 3 2 1

Luke Phillimore TINSEL REY 3 3

Shane Borland SHINERS LENA OAK 3 3

Lee Rutter HAIDAS SHINING SPARK 3 3

Doug Allen SMART LIKE VALENTINO 2 0 2

Andrew Plant MR COWBOY SOCKS 2 2

Michael Langford SPIRIT OF A BIG GUN 2 0 2

David Ash SMARTS GOLDEN SPOOK 2 0 2

Kimberly Dunn OLD VAQUERO 2 2 0

Andrew Plant DOCS SMOKIN APACHE 1 1

Sven Boesl YELENA MY WAY 0 0

Sven Boesl SMART A LITTLE 0 0 0

Open Number In Class ---> 3 0 4 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 2 6 6 4 3 4 5 5 2

Lee Rutter INITA GUN 32 1 2 6 2 4 2 1 2 5 5 2

Doug Allen TEN REASONS 26 2 4 2 3 3 6 6

Lee Rutter CUSTOM REMEDY 25 1 6 4 3 5 3 2 1

Doug Allen HANGTEN SHINER 22 1 1 3 1.5 2 4 2.5 3 4

Lee Rutter LUCKY FLASHY JAC 13.5 4 2 5 2.5

Lee Rutter SANTA CRUZ WHIZ 10 2 4 3 1

Kimberly Dunn OLD VAQUERO 8 4 4

Josh Collins SPOOKIN THE BAR 6 3 3

Andrew Plant DOCS SMOKIN APACHE 6 3 2 1

Lee Rutter GUN CHIC NIC 6 2 3 1

Shane Borland SHINERS LENA OAK 3 3

Doug Allen SMART LIKE VALENTINO 2 2

Kimberly Dunn BAYS GOTTA SHINE 2 0 2

Francesca Sternberg MAKING A REVOLUTION 1.5 1.5

Sven Boesl WHIZ A LIGHT HEART 1 1

Mary Larcom SEAN DILLON 1 1

Sven Boesl YELENA MY WAY 0 0

Andrew Plant MR COWBOY SOCKS 0 0

Vivien Hamilton-Carroll EBAY 0 0

Sven Boesl SMART A LITTLE 0 0 0
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